

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE: C.R.P. No.847 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
02.	20.04.2026	<u>CVBR,J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioner submitted that pursuant to the orders passed by this Court dated 23.03.2026, he has taken out personal notice to the respondent and the same was served. Inspite of service of notice, there is no representation for the respondent. Interim Order granted by this Court on 23.03.2026 is extended until further orders. List on 12.06.2026. <u>CVBR,J</u> Bw	