

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: CRP.No.847 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	05.08.2026	<u>GPK,J</u> Office is directed to put up I.A.No.2 of 2026. List the matter on 07.08.2026 under the caption "Interlocutory". _____ GPK,J GJ	