

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No. C.R.P. No.847 of 2026

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	24.08.2026	<u>GPK, J</u> Heard learned counsel for the petitioner. There is no representation for respondent No.1 on previous occasion also i.e., 07.08.2026 and today. List on 12.10.2026. BO. PSW	Transferred to i-order before corrections